2020 MSRP PRICING
BUILT SYSTEMS
 STANDARD PRICING
STANDARD PRICING 2020
BUILT Systems is the leading supplier of ergonomic manufacturing workstations and equipment.
We believe there shouldn’t be a choice between the strength of fully-welded systems and the ver-
satility of modular products. With BUILT Systems, companies can outfit their plants with rigid steel
manufacturing workstations that are strong yet versatile, rugged yet exceptionally adjustable.

PHONE: 1-616-795-4569
Type Code Swatch
White 0405
Metallic Silver 00MS
Black 0B07
STANDARD
COLORS
Type RAL Code Swatch
Signal Red 3001
Traffic Red 3020
Bright Red Orange 2008
Dahli Yellow 1033
Pastel Green 6019
Signal Green 6032
Signal Blue 5005
Traffic Blue 5017
Traffic Grey 7043
Signal Grey 7004
Light Grey 7035
Signal White 9003
Pure White 9010
Black Wrinkle 00BW
CUSTOM*
*See more in the BUILT Systems Color Book
28
CUSTOM WORK SURFACES
A A
B B
C C
D D
E E
F F
G G
H H
J J
K K
L L
M M
N N
P P
R R
T T
24
24